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COMM. RESI.
BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT
FSI AREA

TOTAL
BUILDING

FSI AREA

-1 (BUILDING-A) 0.002706.66310.10 0.00 219.36 43 3016.76 + 1.35740.31 600.75451.83

Total 0.002706.66310.10 0.00 219.36 43 3016.76 + 1.35740.31 600.75451.83

REQD.

SCOOTER (NOS.)

BY RULE

CYCLE (NOS.)

BY RULEREQD. REQD.

CAR (NOS)

BY RULE

TENEMENT (NOS)

PROP.

CARPET AREA/
FSI (M2) UNIT

TYPE

PARKING CALCULATION

000.0 - 45.0 4 1 -- --Residential

71445.0 - 60.0 2 1 -- --Residential

292960.0 - ... 1 1 -- --Residential

440 - 800(PROP BUA-310.10)80 1 -- --Commercial

00800.0 - ...(BALANCE BUA-0)160 1 -- --Commercial

40-Required - - -- --Total

44-Proposed - - -- --Total

TANK
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STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT
FSI AREA

TOTAL
FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.
BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: (BUILDING-A)

TERRACE FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 0.00

EIGHTEENTH FLOOR 0.000.0074.470.00 9.16 38.26 13.7137.58 1 74.47

SEVENTEENTH FLOOR 0.000.00173.720.00 26.11 46.40 13.7137.58 3 173.72

SIXTEENTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

FIFTEENTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

FOURTEENTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

THIRTEENTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

TWELFTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

ELEVENTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

TENTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

NINTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

EIGHTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

SEVENTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

SIXTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

FIFTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

FOURTH FLOOR 0.000.00189.110.00 28.47 46.40 13.7137.58 3 189.11

THIRD FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 0.00

SECOND FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 0.00

FIRST FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 0.00

GROUND FLOOR 0.000.000.00310.10 46.49 52.42 13.7137.05 0 310.10

Total 0.000.002706.66310.10 451.83 740.31 219.36600.75 43 3016.76 + 1.35

NO. OF C.BFLOOR LOBBY AREANO. OF F.B

C.B, F.B, LOBBY STATEMENT: (BUILDING-A)

38.2600EIGHTEENTH FLOOR

46.4000SEVENTEENTH FLOOR

46.4000SIXTEENTH FLOOR

46.4000FIFTEENTH FLOOR

46.4000FOURTEENTH FLOOR

46.4000THIRTEENTH FLOOR

46.4000TWELFTH FLOOR

46.4000ELEVENTH FLOOR

46.4000TENTH FLOOR

46.4000NINTH FLOOR

46.4000EIGHTH FLOOR

46.4000SEVENTH FLOOR

46.4000SIXTH FLOOR

46.4000FIFTH FLOOR

46.4000FOURTH FLOOR

52.4200GROUND FLOOR

740.2800Total

CARPET NAME

FLOOR WISE CARPET AREA:

FLOOR CARPET AREA BAL. AREA CARPET+BAL. AREA TOTAL AREA

(BUILDING-A)

75.479.161802 66.31EIGHTEENTH FLOOR PLAN 75.48

68.588.40501 60.18FIFTH FLOOR PLAN 194.30

54.2811.67502 42.61

71.458.40503 63.05

68.588.40401 60.18FOURTH FLOOR PLAN 194.30

54.2811.67402 42.61

71.458.40403 63.05

39.334.58SHOP 1 34.75GROUND FLOOR PLAN 330.93

25.543.14SHOP 10 22.40

23.093.46SHOP 11 19.63

34.810.00SHOP 2 34.81

52.2513.18SHOP 3 39.07

26.633.22SHOP 4 23.41

36.214.38SHOP 5 31.83

24.503.01SHOP 6 21.49

21.042.60SHOP 7 18.44

21.042.60SHOP 8 18.44

23.622.91SHOP 9 20.71

2.860.00WC 2.86

68.587.861701 60.72SEVENTEENTH FLOOR PLAN 178.74

54.289.631702 44.65

55.898.621703 47.27

68.588.40601,801,1001,
1201,1401,160160.18TYPICAL - 6,8,10,12,14,16 FLOOR PLAN 194.30

54.2811.67602,802,1002,
1202,1402,160242.61

71.458.40603,803,1003,
1203,1403,160363.05

68.588.40701,901,1101,
1301,150160.18TYPICAL - 7,9,11,13,15 FLOOR PLAN 194.30

54.2811.67702,902,1102,
1302,150242.61

71.458.40703,903,1103,
1303,150363.05

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: (BUILDING-A)

842.100.75D2

302.100.75D

062.100.75D4

722.100.90O

572.100.90D1

562.100.90D

452.101.00D

312.101.20D

022.102.65RS7

012.102.97RS8

012.103.08RS6

012.103.21RS9

012.103.30RS4

012.103.45RS10

012.103.52RS1

012.104.52RS5

012.104.63RS

012.106.38RS3

012.108.07D

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: (BUILDING-A)

010.900.42V2

010.600.60V

200.900.60V

010.900.75V1

722.350.75W15

282.350.75W

161.101.20W17

171.301.20W

011.301.20W16

132.351.53W10

432.351.55W9

142.352.70W1

152.352.75W8

142.352.84W7

142.352.88W2A

152.352.96W5

082.352.97W3

072.352.98W3

142.353.00W6

012.353.03W2A

142.353.03W2

142.353.05W

142.353.05W4

DEMOLISHION SHOWN HATCHED YELLOW

EXISTING TO BE RETAINED HATCHED

WATERLINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED

DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN RED DOTTED 

PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED FILLED IN

LEGEND

PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN THICK BLACK  

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

SIGN OF ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/SUPERVISOR

SQ.M.

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON  _ _ _ _ _ 

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ AND THAT THE DIMENTIONS OF THE  SIDES,  ETC. OF THE 

PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON  THE SITE  AND THE AREA 

SO WORKED OUT IS _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ SQUARE  METRES AND 

TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE  DOCUMENT OF  OWNERSHIP / TOWN 

PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

SPECIFICATIONS

1.  AREA OF PLOT

AREA STATEMENT

2.  BALANCE PLOT AREA

3.  PERMISSIBLE FSI

4. PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

5.  TOTAL PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

6.  PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA

       (a)  PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL AREA

       (b)  PROPOSED COMMERCIAL AREA

       (c)  PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL AREA

       (d)  PROPOSED SPECIAL USE AREA

       TOTAL PROPOSED AREA (a+b+c+d)

7.   EXCESS BALCONY AREA

8.   EXISTING BUILT UP AREA

9.  SUBSTRUCTURE/PROJECTIONS

12.  TOTAL BUILT UP AREA PROPOSED

13.  CONSUMED FSI

14.  NO. OF LIFTS PROVIDED

15.  NO. OF RESI. UNITS PROVIDED

16.  NO. OF COMM. UNITS PROVIDED

10.  SERVICE SLAB AREA/EXCESS TERRACE

11.  EXCESS LOBBY/REFUGE AREA 71.521

0.00

3.78

1.35

3016.76

0.00

1.495

3093.401

2

43

12

3102.40

2068.27

1.5000

2068.27

0.00

0.00

3102.40

310.10

2706.66
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BALCONY CALCULATIONS:

TOT. AREA

(BUILDING-A)

9.16EIGHTEENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45 11.17

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  0.37 X 3.28 X 1 1.21  

26.11SEVENTEENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 1 3.60 26.06

  1.57 X 3.20 X 1 5.02  

  1.26 X 2.30 X 1 2.90  

  1.26 X 3.00 X 1 3.78  

  1.42 X 2.40 X 1 3.40  

  1.40 X 3.20 X 1 4.46  

  0.90 X 3.28 X 1 2.95  

28.47SIXTEENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47FIFTEENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47FOURTEENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47THIRTEENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47TWELFTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47ELEVENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47TENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47NINTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47EIGHTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47SEVENTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47SIXTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47FIFTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

28.47FOURTH FLOOR 1.50 X 2.40 X 2 7.20 28.37

  1.50 X 3.20 X 2 9.60  

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1 3.45  

  1.50 X 3.00 X 1 4.50  

  1.14 X 3.28 X 1 3.72  

46.50GROUND FLOOR 0.95 X 4.83 X 1 4.58 46.51

  0.95 X 3.65 X 1 3.46  

  0.95 X 2.75 X 2 5.20  

  0.95 X 3.07 X 1 2.91  

  0.95 X 3.31 X 1 3.14  

  0.95 X 4.62 X 1 4.38  

  0.95 X 3.18 X 1 3.01  

  6.60 X 8.27 X 1 13.18  

  0.95 X 3.40 X 1 3.22  

  0.95 X 3.62 X 1 3.42  

451.83Total - - 452.51
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